eList Commerce

draw the line?

announcement of public ribbon-
cutting and ground-breaking events

announcement of candidate forums

announcement of appearances by
elected officials (who may be
running for office)

announcement of campaign events
by individual candidates or parties

announcement of campaign fund-
raisers and rallies

free and unfettered use of the eList
for campaign ads

hate the idea;
strong
disagreement

4.9% (12)

6.6% (16)

8.6% (21)

26.5% (65)

35.3% (85)

82.1% (197)

don't
like

9.3%
(23)

8.7%
(21)

16.4%
(40)

29.4%
(72)

28.6%
(69)

12.5%
(30)

don't
care,
don't
know,
or
doesn't

apply

14.2%
(35)

13.7%
(33)

22.1%
(54)

17.6%
(43)

15.8%
(38)

4.2%
(10)

like
the
idea

50.4%
(124)

49.0%
(118)

41.8%
(102)

22.0%
(54)

17.0%
(41)

0.8%
)

love the
idea;
strong
agreement

21.1% (52)

22.0% (53)

11.1% (27)

4.5% (11)

3.3% (8)

0.4% (1)

Rating
Average

3.74

3.71

3.30

2.49

2.24

1.25

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

what about Politics on the WG eList? Nearly everything can be viewed in a political light to some extent. Where to

Response

Count

246

241

244

245

241

240

29

246

lofl




