what about Politics on the WG eList? Nearly everything can be viewed in a political light to some extent. Where to draw the line?							
	hate the idea; strong disagreement	don't like	don't care, don't know, or doesn't apply	like the idea	love the idea; strong agreement	Rating Average	Response Count
announcement of public ribbon- cutting and ground-breaking events	4.9% (12)	9.3% (23)	14.2% (35)	50.4% (124)	21.1% (52)	3.74	246
announcement of candidate forums	6.6% (16)	8.7% (21)	13.7% (33)	49.0% (118)	22.0% (53)	3.71	241
announcement of appearances by elected officials (who may be running for office)	8.6% (21)	16.4% (40)	22.1% (54)	41.8% (102)	11.1% (27)	3.30	244
announcement of campaign events by individual candidates or parties	26.5% (65)	29.4% (72)	17.6% (43)	22.0% (54)	4.5% (11)	2.49	245
announcement of campaign fund- raisers and rallies	35.3% (85)	28.6% (69)	15.8% (38)	17.0% (41)	3.3% (8)	2.24	241
free and unfettered use of the eList for campaign ads	82.1% (197)	12.5% (30)	4.2% (10)	0.8% (2)	0.4% (1)	1.25	240
Other (please specify)							29
	answered question						246
skipped question							0